South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 06, 2024, 04:54:13 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2558 (Rat #0107, Act #0069 of 1985) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley, McKay, T.F. Rogers, C.L. Sturkie, J.M.
White and Wilkins
Similar (S 0336)

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-220, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obtaining support
payments from absent parents so as to further provide for the right of the Department of Social Services to impose fees for
collecting certain support obligations.

03/12/85
03/12/85
03/19/85
03/21/85
03/22/85
03/26/85
03/26/85
04/10/85
04/18/85
04/18/85
04/23/85
04/30/85
05/02/85
05/02/85
05/02/85
05/14/85

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1220

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1220
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1386
Read second time HJ-1549

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1593

Introduced and read first time SJ-1014

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1014

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1442

Read second time SJ-1605

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1605

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1719

Ratified R 107

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/02/85

Act No. 69

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



