South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 04:54:13 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2558 (Rat #0107, Act #0069 of 1985) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley, McKay, T.F. Rogers, C.L. Sturkie, J.M. White and Wilkins

Similar (S 0336)

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-220, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obtaining support payments from absent parents so as to further provide for the right of the Department of Social Services to impose fees for collecting certain support obligations.

3		. 5
03/12/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1220
03/12/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1220
03/19/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1386
03/21/85	House	Read second time HJ-1549
03/22/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1593
03/26/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1014
03/26/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1014
04/10/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1442
04/18/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1605
04/18/85	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1605
04/23/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1719
04/30/85		Ratified R 107
05/02/85		Signed By Governor
05/02/85		Effective date 05/02/85
05/02/85		Act No. 69
05/14/85		Copies available